Kellinghusen
Teilnehmertbersicht

Teilnehmer Pferde Startplatzreservierungen
Alberhof, Hannah 160 Missy 5/2:1
Bahrs, Viktoria Charlotte 177 Caprice 4/5:1
Barke, Emma 163 Hoki 5/2:1
Baro, Jane Antonia 52 Holly 3:1,4/2:1
GER
Bartz, Marina 146 Man tau 1:1
GER
Beckmann, Emily 166 Kaspa 4/4:1
Behrmann, Denise 123 Cessy Caramba DB 7:1,8:1
GER ..

124 Leo Léwenherz B

125 Nekcado
Bendixen, Pia Anneke 112 Pasadena 214 8:1,11:1
GER
Bexkens, Jasmin 168 Donna Bella 59 31
Bicker, Lisa 180 Bella 3:1
Bode, Yasmin 54 Dromore Lad 9:1,10:1
GER
Bollin, Lotta 61 Arkadia 5/1:1
GER
Bolzen, Cathérine Mariel 39 Caya 54 7:1,8:1,9:1,10: 1, 11: 1
GER
Breiholz, Merve 92 Winnetou 969 11:1
GER
Brinkmann, Malie Louise 143 Donja Leona 1:1,2:1
GER
Bronnmann, Ida 89 Proud Sara Nu 5/1:1,6/2:1
GER
Brosowski, Emma 160 Missy 5/1:1
Brigge, Momme 46 Rosenkavalier 24 7:1,8:1
GER
Boker, Henrike 31 Dilligaf 1:1,2:1
GER
Clasen, Emmy 24 Crumble 8 7:1,9:1
GER
Dencker, Leni Jolie 5 Esprit 413 9:1,10:1

GER



Teilnehmer

Dencker, Lotta Amelie
GER

Dethlefs, Lina
GER

Dohrn, Alina
GER

Doose, Laura

Drewes, Mia

Ebhardt, John Titus Vicco

GER

Eggers, Frida Emma

Eichen, Jella

Eichen, Mila

Elsner, Nina

GER

Erichsen, Smilla Naja
GER

Ewert, Melina

Fanselow, Clara
GER

Feicke, Linda Marleen
GER

Fiebig, Louisa
GER

Fleischer, Jasmin
GER

Flick, Wiebke
GER

Formela, Lilly
Friedel, Tyra-May
GER

Funk, Leoni Melina
GER

Folster, Maja

Gatke, Jarla

Pferde

5
82

47

48

157

162

114

157

185

181

78

79
80

165

104

62

151

86
87

19

162

65

163

186

Esprit 413

Princess of the Skye

Agent Pepper

Candy Man 57

Roschen

Jimmi

Romy 299

Roschen

Sam

Pauli

Everglades City

Bella Luna 27

Secret 10

Luis

Ronja 1906

Murphy 126

Grace Ultima

Barnaby 48

Inessa's Letzter

Castello 203

Jimmi

Bosse 20

My Lady PS

Hoki

Grenzhoehes Suzette

Startplatzreservierungen

4/5:1, 3:1

7:1

1:1,2:1,10:1

5/2:1

6/2:1

3:1

6/3:1

4/4: 1

6/4:1

1:1

8:1,2:1

6/4:1

9:1

1:1,2:1,3:1

2:1,1:1

1:1

9:1

4/2:1

7:1,8:1

8:1,11:1

6/1:1

4/4: 1

2/9



Teilnehmer

Gehrmann, Jule
GER

Gemsa, Linda
GER

Gerlach, Celia

GER

Glodnick, Levke
Glodnick, Marthe
Gniech, Miriam

GER

Gonswa, Julia Maria
Groeschke, Enya

GER

Groth, Lia Emely
GER

Grinwald, Romy
GER

Guck, Julina

Gade, Leon

Hagner, Elisa

GER

Hagner, Theresa
GER

Hamann, Ann-Christin

Hamann, Lia

Harmuth, Lynn Marie

GER

Hartmann, Jenny
GER

Hell, Isabella

Hell, Josefine

Hente, Miriam

GER

Hermann, Kim Svenja
GER

Hille, Tessa

Pferde

66

137

138

13

102

178

181

77

170

58

155

142

180

186

105

105

158

157

41

88

166

167

33

23

176

Erlenbruch's Dorina
Vita
Lucarelli

Deleysia G

Grenzhoehes Olivier K
WE

Asterix

Pauli

Cappuccina 24

Pino

Mr. Fox 5

Lea 250

Kairos 17

Bella

Grenzhoehes Suzette

Speed Dating 3

Speed Dating 3

Meck Rokettino

Roschen

Baltic's Babyface

Nawara’s Nila

Kaspa

Arkadia

Lucas 292

Heitholm's Run Away

Gomero

Startplatzreservierungen

4/1:1,5/2:1,10: 1

7:1,8:1,9:1

6/2:1

6/3: 1

1:1,2:1,10:1

6/4:1

10:1,11:1

2:1,10:1

3:1

4/4: 1

1:1,3:1,10:1

7:1,8:1

4/5:1

3/9



Teilnehmer

Holst, Jette

Holst, Lene

Holst, Marie

Hummel, Marlene

Hutte, Helene
GER

Ibach, Theresa
GER

Ibs, Tjorven Djoser
GER

Jacholke, Inken
GER

JeR3, Nicole
GER

Kahlke, Melissa
GER

Kalski, Karola-Yvonne
GER

Karstens, Marleen

Klein, Felia

Klinck, Lisa
GER

Klinkhammer, Lotte

Klose, Nathalie
GER

Komander, Fenja
GER

Kosbu, Anna-Sophie
GER

Kraft, Paula
GER

Kréger, Juna Mavie
GER

Kuberek, Amely Celine
GER

Kurzeya, Leandra
GER

Pferde

179

185

184

175

106

40

10

38

94

63

69

141

158

16

156

51

44

131

117

118

119

120

85

11

Jim Knopf

Sam

Melody

Sisco

Proud Gabbana Girl

Velvet 138

Nero Sun Dakota

Kanway 2

Lilyane

Laurie la Cross

Rock for Roses

A Womenicer

Meck Rokettino

Graf Gently

Glyde

Shanaja 8

Welindo

Hamira Lu

Cala Suma

Ribanna

Imme

Indiana Jones

Gabie

Alphabeats Amber

Chakkadiro

Startplatzreservierungen

6/3:1

4/5:1

4/3:1

4/4:1

7:1,8:1

5/1:1

5/3:1

3:1

6/2:1

1:1,2:1

9:1,10:1

1:1,3:1

3:1,4/4:1

6/2:1

4/9



Teilnehmer
Kélling, Birte
GER

Kahl, Janine
GER

Lima, Isabella
GER

Lohse, Sarah
GER

Lottis, Cathleen Lisette
GER

Luppold, Ella
GER
Ludtke, Mia

Mahlke, Jasmin
GER

Mallee, Annika
GER

Maron, Emma
GER

Martens, Ann-Kristin
GER

Matern, Michelle
GER

Mergner, Clara Luise
GER

Meyns, Marika
GER

Milinkovic, Zoey Allison
GER

Miller, Anja Allegra
GER

Minnoye, Lucia
GER

Mobhr, Jannike
GER

Moritz, Mieke Victoria
GER

Musfeldt, Sylvia
GER

Méller, Emily Ida
GER

Neumann, Arvid
GER

Pferde

56

74

32

55

49

99

182

90
91

93

64

76

136

14
15

141

59

144

110
1

17

18

121

46

153
154

De La Looney

Lady Wild Magic

Dorthealyst Madonna

Rotspons Kassiopeia

High Speed 10

My Liberty 2

Joker

Jessen's Dreamboy

Lombardi 28

Sisi 21

Samayani

Casanova 555

Chimello

Monet's Little Sunshine

Nightstar 15

A Womenicer

Zidel

Lakota 36

De Goede Ree's Rio

My Fair Girl

CalloroR

Gino 613

Skyla 5

Rosenkavalier 24

Holsteins Happyness

Moorkieker Big Ben

Startplatzreservierungen

2:1,7:1

7:1,8:1

3:1,4/5:1

3:2,9:1

3:1,4/3:1,10:1

4/5: 1

3:1,10:1

7:1,8:2,9:2,10:1,11: 2

7:1,8:1

4/1:1,5/1:1,10: 1

5/9



Teilnehmer

Neumann, Sophia
Niemann, Finja
GER

Nordheim, Celina
GER

Noss, Bennet

Natke, Marie

Noébauer, Jana
GER

Orfert, Nicole
GER

Ostwald, Bianka
GER

Ostwald, Carlotta
GER

Pabst, Maike
GER

Painta, Sophie
GER

Pasler, Jolie
GER

Paul, Louisa Jana
GER

Pauls, Kaja
GER

Paulsen, Helena

Pein, Leonie von
GER

Petersen, Katja
GER

Peukert, Sophie Louisa

GER

Pieper, Laura Luisa
GER

Pippis, Amelie
GER

Pferde

182

145

66

169

159

128
129

34

35

36

34

35

36

67
68

97

101

37

127

161

139
140

113

57

70

Joker

Montana

Erlenbruch's Dorina

Jumper

Prinz Eisenherz

Master Million

Dancing Queen 195
Key West I

Finessa 42
Monte Puato
Quark
Finessa 42
Monte Puato

Quark

Freya Farani

Ruby Monday

Solodancer 3

C'est bon A

Jolie Coeur 17

No Limit 75

Henriette

SP Mister Spock

Orlando 283

Tarcur

Grenzhoehes Ottorino

Petit Dust of Gold

Johanna 42

Startplatzreservierungen

3:1

3:2,4/2:2

1:1,2:1

5/3:1

3:1,4/3:1

2:2,9:1

3:1,10:1,11:1

4/2:1,5/3:1

1:1,2:1,3:1

1:1,2:1

1:1,2:1

7:1

6/9



Teilnehmer

Ploog-Konig, Mareike
GER

Posske, Emmy
GER

Posske, Nike
GER

Priedohl, Johanna
GER

Raab, Lea
GER

Rander, Daike

Reichert, Nina Christin
GER

Reimers, Kimberly
GER

Reiners, Krista
GER

Rethmeier, Jenny
GER

Richard, Jessica

Rittierodt, Sophie

Roeder, Christine
GER

Rohlfing, Lanea
GER

Rohne, Natascha
GER

Rose, Anja
GER

Rudolph, Jenny
GER

Rénpage, Friederike Charlotte

GER

Sack, Greta
GER

Sagebiel, Julia
GER

SaB3, Catharina

Pferde

98

100

100

42

152

173

130

30

133

162

158

95

21

50

43

71

72

73

83
84

60

126

61
167

Gunther go for
Hollywood

Talino al Tajara

Talino al Tajara

Zauberfee 39

Grenzhoehes My
Challenge

Gabi

Lillifee 104

Ute 33

HB Marchenprinzessin

Call me Conny

Jimmi

Meck Rokettino

Renestro R

On Broadway

Snickers 56

Henriette 57

Caramel Cookie 4

D’Artagnan 2

Quando 74

Companera Blanca LR

La Buena Suerte LR

King in Black D

Firefox GD

Arkadia
Arkadia

Startplatzreservierungen

3:1

4/1:1,5/1:1

6/2:1

7:1,8:1

10:1

6/1:1

1:1,2:1,11:1

1:1,2:1

1:1,2:1

7:1,8:1

4/1:1

5/2:1

1:1,2:1,9:1,10: 1

1:1,2:1,7:1,8:1,11:1

3:1

7/9



Teilnehmer

Schenzer, Emilia
GER

Schlensog, Nadja
GER

Schluter, Martha

Schmidt, Lia

Schmidt, Merle

Schnoor, Sinje
GER

Schrade, Marvin
GER

Schréder, Samira
GER

Schimann, Greta

Schimann, Rieke

Steen, Carlotta Jarla
GER

Stender, Julia
GER

Tamschick, Nathalie
GER

Thiessen, Lis
GER

Thormahlen, Luise
GER

Thormahlen, Martha
GER

Ulrich, Emelie
Wagner, Leni
GER

Walter, Lilli Theresa
GER

Warnecke, Aria Fabienne

GER

Pferde

134
135

53

160

174
171

171
172

150

81

183

183

45

12

25

26

27

28

29

149

147

148

184

20

75

108
109

Chocolat de Royal

Sweet Samina

Nosy 4

Missy

Solitea

Indiana Jones

Indiana Jones

Uppsala

Chameur 142

Emilia-D

Second Chance 17

Conni

Conni

Chico Chento JHI

Cadero CHB

Chelando T

Dalileo T

Divarada T

Lascabella T

Marimba T

Feiner Heiner

Flarima

Cool and easy 7

Melody

Hans im Gllck 12

Carbaret WE

Hunnenhoek's Toby

Playboy

Startplatzreservierungen

1:2,2:2

3:1

3:1,9:1,10: 1, 11:1

6/4:1

6/1:1

7:1,8:1

1:1

1:1,2:1

6/3:1

6/1:1

9:1

2:1

7:1,8:1

7:1,8:1

7:1,8:1

7:1,8:1

5/3:1

6/3:1

7:1

3:1,4/1:1



Teilnehmer

Waterstraat, Clara Anouk

GER

Weil3, Emma-Sophie
GER

Westphal, Bele
GER

Westphal, Nike

Westphal, Tasida
GER

Wicke, Carlotta
GER

Wicke, Clara
GER

Wilhelm, Linda

Wilhelm, Nora

Wolters, Vivien

GER

Wulf, Larissa
GER

Wulf, Melissa
GER

Wussow, Ida von
GER

Zindler, Anike
GER

Zollondz, Elina Amalia

Zollondz, Mika Samu

Zollondz, Tarja Emilia

Zysk, Malin

Pferde

22

103

122

164

122

132

186

178

96

107

115
116

179

178

185

141

Ontario 119

Zoom Effect

Trefoil Grace

Niko

Trefoil Grace

Proud Ramos

Proud Rocco Pocco

Proud Ramos

Grenzhoehes Suzette

Asterix

Rock of Time T

Stella 1197

Stella 1197

Proud Glory Night

Erbse

Wellenbergs Winzer

Jim Knopf

Asterix

Sam

A Womenicer

Startplatzreservierungen

1:1,2:1

9:1,10:1

6/1:1

5/3:1

5/2:1

1:1,2:1

1:1,3:1

3:1,9:1,10:1

4/3:1

1:1,2:1

3:1

4/1:1,5/1:1

3:1,4/3:1

3:1,4/2:1

6/4: 1

6/1:1

5/3:1

4/3:1

9/9



